

1st Year Maintenance Bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Name of work:- 1st Year Maintenance					
Ladikara Tutla Bhawan Path Me					
Masjed To Saba Sarai Hote Hue					
P. W. D. Road Nimiyaddi chitauli					
Path Tak					
Name of Agency:- Shree Ram					
Construction					
Agreement No:- 01/2019/20					
Date of work start:- 16-07-19					
Date of completion:- 15-07-20					

① Making up Berom/shoulder/stripping					
Excess soil from the shoulder surface					
to achieve level etc.					
6x5.00 = 30 Sq. m					
4x7.50x = 30 Sq. m					
6x5.50 = 33 Sq. m					
9x8.25 = 74.25 Sq. m					
② 6x10.00 = 60.00 Sq. m					
8x7.50 = 56.50 Sq. m					
10x6.80 = 68.00 Sq. m					
Qty - Total 351.25 Sq. m					

② Maintenance of Road/Sign					
Qty - 0.50 Km -					
Signature of Engineer					
19-08-21					
29/08/2021					
J.E. A.E.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Making up Berim Shoulder					
stripping excess soil					
Qty —					351.25 m ²
@ Rs 56.81/m ²					Rs 19954.00
② maintenance of Road					
Sign —					
Qty 0.50 km					
@ Rs 1054.28/km					Rs 527.20
					Totally 20481.20
Less 10% Aggrn.					@ Rs 2048.12
					1111

Nett Rs 18433.00

Rs 18433.00 only

19-05-21
A.E

Amrinder Kumar
24/5/2021
A.E

CSP
N. Kumar
17.06.22

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
4th year road at bill					
Name of work: -	Lathara Tulla bitum				
Path me Mastia to Supa Seroi					
to the hill PWD Nimiyadih, Chitauli					
Path in Niwara					
Measurement No. -	01/19-20				
Date of work started -	16/07/19				
Date of work complete -	15/07/20				
Measurement					

① Restoration of rainwater etc

$$41 \times 1.82 \times 0.42 \times 0.43 = 13.47 \text{ m}^3$$

$$115 \times 1.90 \times 0.45 \times 0.45 = 45.29 \text{ m}^3$$

$$115 \times 1.75 \times 0.30 \times 0.35 = 21.13 \text{ m}^3$$

$$79.89 \text{ m}^3$$

② maint of Road Signs etc

0.17 KM

@ Recd

27.08.24

JE

AE

Abstract of Cost

① Restoration of rainwater etc

Qty - 79.82 m³ from TRBSP-27

@ 378.32 = 29819.00

② Maint of Road Signs etc

Qty - 0.17 KM from TRBSP-27

@ 1666.50 = 283.30

30000.00

Less 10% cost pers
approximation = 3000.00

Continuation

27,000.00

Recd
 27.08.24
 JE
 AE